
Date CCD Class

Sacramental 

Prep Class Note

Sunday, August 17, 2025 10:00 AM 1st Class and Welcome Breakfast

Sunday, August 24, 2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 1st Communion/Confirmation prep
Sunday, August 31, 2025
Sunday, Sept. 7, 2025 10:00 AM
Sunday, Sept. 14, 2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 1st Communion/Confirmation prep
Sunday, Sept. 21, 2025 10:00 AM
Sunday, Sept. 28, 2025 10:00 AM
Sunday, October 5, 2025 10:00 AM
Sunday, October 12, 2025 10:00 AM 12:00PM 1st Communion/Confirmation prep
Sunday, October 19, 2025 10:00 AM
Sunday, October 26, 2025 10:00 AM
Sunday, November 2, 2025 10:00 AM All Saints Festival @ 12pm
Sunday, November 9, 2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 1st Communion/Confirmation prep
Sunday, November 16. 2025 10:00 AM
Sunday November 23, 2025 10:00 AM
Sunday, November 30, 2025
Sunday, December 7, 2025 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 1st Communion/Confirmation prep
Sunday, December 14, 2025 10:00 AM Advent Family Event
Sunday, December 21, 2025
Sunday, December 28, 2025
Sunday, January 4, 2026 10:00 AM
Sunday, January 11, 2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 1st Communion/Confirmation prep
Sunday, January 18, 2026 10:00 AM
Sunday, January 25, 2026 10:00 AM
Sunday, February 1, 2026 10:00 AM
Sunday , February 8, 2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 1st Communion/Confirmation prep
Sunday, February 15, 2026 10:00 AM
Sunday, February 22, 2026 10:00 AM
Sunday, March 1, 2026 10:00 AM
Sunday, March 8, 2026 10:00 AM 12:00PM 1st Communion/Confirmation prep
Sunday, March 15
Sunday, March 22 10:00 AM
Sunday, March 29 10:00 AM
Sunday, April 5
Sunday, April 12, 2026 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 1st Communion/Confirmation prep
Sunday, April 19, 2026 10:00 AM
Sunday, April 26, 2026 10:00 AM
Sunday, May 3, 2026 10:00 AM
Sunday, May 10 10:00 AM - NO CLASS -  1ST COMMUNION WEEKEND/MOTHER'S DAY
Sunday, May 17, 2026 10:00 AM Last Day of Class/AWARDS
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NO CLASS - CHRISTMAS BREAK
NO CLASS - CHRISTMAS BREAK

NO CLASS - PARISH PICNIC 12-3 PM

NO CLASS - EASTER - 9:30 FAMILY MASS IN MARIAN HALL AND EGG HUNT

NO CLASS - THANKSGIVING BREAK

NO CLASS - LABOR DAY WEEKEND


